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Dear TEXAS reader!
Welcome to the newest catalogue of TEXAS garden 
products. This catalogue presents a wide range of prod-
ucts designed for use during spring, summer, autumn 
and winter. This means that no matter if you are an im-
porter of Texas products, a dealer or if you are one of our 
many private or professional users of a Texas product, 
there is something to keep you busy all year round. 

TEXAS - Danish design and innovation
Texas was founded in 1960 and is today 100% Danish 
owned. Our deep rotes in production and designing 
machines for the garden people are shown in our many 
new product designs that are created continously. Our 
product development division makes sure that we keep 
our status on the market as a proactive supplier that 
offer innovation and creative machine designs to our 
customers. 
This can be seen on our newly designed gasoline brush 
cutter and trimmer design (shown in this catalogue) 
which are unique in ergonomy, design and user friendly-
ness. 
Another great example is our Futura 6003 multi  
machine that is a result of many years experience within 
manufacturing tillers combined with our goal to create 
the most user friendly and powerfull machine at the best 
possible price.
Only such products carry our destintive Texas logo!

TEXAS - total flexibility and low costs through own 
assembly 
Through our assembly line we handle big production 
series and manage coordination of productions and 
shipments within short time directly from factory - either 
in Texas branding or as personalised products in private 
brand.

TEXAS - we guarantee a professional service
When you work with Texas you are secured a profes-
sional after sales service that will guarantee you a safe 
investment in your machines. With more than 40.000 
spare parts in stock and a full set of technical product 
documentation available on-line on www.texas.dk we 
ensure you the service you deserve. All our business 
partners work with Texas via our online service systems 
in a quick and smooth way where each order is proc-
essed from receipt till dispatch from our warehouse in 
minimum time. 

TEXAS - we supply to you any where, at any time
The unique logistical system is a key factor to fast and 
cost efficient deliveries. We supply small shipments 
on a (day-to-day basis) from our central warehouse in 
Denmark. Most products are continously in stock for 
the season which means that the speed of deliveries 
through our distribution system is very fast. Should you 
need deliveries in container loads directly from our fac-
tory in the Far East this will be carried out in a quick and 
flexible way - at low cost.

www.texas.dk
Find more information of products, specifications, user 
manuals, pictures on our informative web site www.
texas.dk. Here you will also find video presentations of 
products like our Lilli and Futura tillers and our sweepers. 
Use our web site as part of your marketing or simply as 
your own personal guide to find the information about 
Texas that you need.

We hope that you will enjoy our catalogue! 

GardenProducts
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Electric Mini Cultivators
With the electric Texas Mini Cultivators you get low weight, 

low noise and easy operation in one time. The cultivators are perfect in 

flowerbeds, between bushes and in general where the space is narrow 

and does not allow other machines to get in. You get a surprisingly big 

power output and consequently high work performance out of the 

machines.

Packed in nice 4 coloured boxes in a ready to use packaging.

Texas ES 300
Motor: 300 watt / 230V
Working width: 15 cm
Working depth: 10 cm 
Adjustable handle 
Handle: divisible 
Weight: 4,6 kg

Cat. no. 90063007 

El Tex 750
Motor: 750 Watt / 230 V 
Working width: 28 cm
Working depth: 20 cm
Blades: Bolted (easy to replace)
Weight: 9 kg.

Cat. no. 90062085 

El Tex 1300
Motor: 1300 Watt / 230 V 
Working width: 28 cm
Working depth: 20 cm
Support wheels
Weight: 15 kg.

Cat. no. 90062084 Products

5-in-1
Weeding out

Cultivating and airing

Fertilizing

Planting

Edge cutting along with lawns or 
flower beds

How it works?
The two knives are moving in opporsit 
directions which gives a steady and calm 
working proces. The result is incredible and a 
very effective way of a cultivating.
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Texas Hobby tillers
The simplicity in design - yet strong in power and reliability makes the 

hobby tillers very popular for most garden tasks. 

The adjustable handlebar ensures optimum working position and  

makes it less space demanding during storage and transport. 

The Hobby 500 series are equipped with a unique foot operated support wheel 

system that allows for maximum user comfort.

High flexibility is achieved with a wide range af accessories which can be attached 

without the use af tools.

Hobby 400 B
Engine: 4 HP B&S
Transmission: 1 forward
Adjustable handle 
Rotation speed: 130 rpm
Working width: 38 cm
Working depth: 20 cm
Weight: 31 kg.

Cat. no. 90260020100 

Hobby 370 TG
Engine: 3.7 HP Power Line
Transmission: 1 forward
Adjustable handle 
Rotation speed: 130 rpm
Working width: 38 cm
Working depth: 20 cm
Weight: 28 kg.

Cat. no. 90260030100 

ACCESSORIES
Ridger

Cat. no. 91032500100 
(Needs 10” wheels)

Scarifier 55 cm

Cat. no. 91033000100

Rake 60 cm
Cat. no. 91031000100 

(Needs 10” wheels)

Wheels set 10”

Cat. no. 91032000100

Weeder 40 cm
Cat. no. 91031500100 

(Needs 10” wheels)

Rain cover
Used as protection from  
dust and rain.
For models 370/400/500

Cat. no. 40-11720

Also available with 3.5 HP B&S engine  
on request
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Hobby 500 BR
Engine: 5.5 HP B&S Quantum
Transmission: 1 gear forward + 1 reverse
Rotor speed: 130 rpm
Working width: 55 cm
Working depth: down to 33 cm
Adjustable handle
Incl. Support wheels and depth skid
Weight: 43 kg

Cat. no. 90265244100

 Hobby 500 TG
As Hobby 500 B but  
with a 4.75 HP Power Line engine

Cat. no. 90265048100

Hobby 500 B
As Hobby 500 BR but  
without reverse gear

Cat. no. 90265044100

ACCESSORIES
             Ridger

Cat. no. 91060500100  
(Needs rear console and 12” wheels)

                Rake 80 cm

Cat. no. 91062500100 
(Needs rear console and 12” wheels)

Weeder 65 cm
Cat. no. 91061500100 

(Needs rear console and 12” wheels)

Wheels set 12”

Cat. no. 91053000100

Wheel weight set 12” 
10 kg each

Cat. no. 91097000100

Iron wheels set 12”

Cat. no. 91060600100

Rear console
Used when the accessory is  
rear mounted.  
(exept ridger)

Cat. no. 91059000100

1 gear forward + 1 reverse

Smart wheel support
Unique and smart support wheel system.  
Easy to operate with the foot. Quick conversion  
to transport mode.
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Texas Lilli tillers - the strong
choice for the demanding user

The TEXAS Lilli tiller help you performe heavy garden tasks. The com-

bination of low weight and a suitably large engine power makes the 

Lilli an effective and easy-to-handle tiller, which is simple to use yet 

strong in power. The knives are bolted and detachable for maximum 

flexibility.

On all models you can attach a range of useful accessories: Ridger 

(with digging claws), rake for soil  

and pebbles, scarifier, weeder,  

hoe iron, snowblade and  

many more.

Lilli 532 B
As Lilli 532 TG but  
with a 5.5 HP B&S engine

Cat. no. 40053240100 

Lilli 532 TG
Engine: 5 HP Power Line
Tank size: 3.6 litres
Transmission: 1 forward og 1 reverse
Rotation speed: 180 rmp 
Working width: 30-85 cm
Working depth: 33 cm
Detachable and bolted blades   
Weight: 48 kg.

Cat. no. 40053260100

Lilli 530 TG

Engine: 5 HP Power Line
Tank size: 3.6 litres
Transmission: 1 forward
Rotation speed: 180 rmp 
Working width: 30-85 cm
Working depth: 33 cm
Detachable and bolted blades   
Weight: 48 kg.  

Cat. no. 40053060100

ACCESSORIES
Weeder 60 cm

Cat. no. 91070000100 
(Needs 12” wheels)

Wheel weights  
set 12” - 10 kg each

Cat. no. 91097000100

Ridger for Lilli 

Cat. no. 91056000100 
(Needs rear console and iron wheels)

Side disc set

Cat. no. 91061000100

Lawn aierator 66 cm

Cat. no. 91051500100 
(Needs rear console)

Iron wheel set 12”

Cat. no. 91060600100

Rake 80 cm

Cat. no. 91062500100 
(Kræver hjul og bagkonsol)

Rotor knife set  
30cm extention width

Cat. no. 91050700100

Weeder 65 cm

Cat. no. 91061500100 
(Needs rear console and 12” wheels)

Front attachment plate

Cat. no. 91058000100

Snow blade 75 cm
including attachement

Cat. no. 92000160100 
(Needs front attachment  

plate and 12” wheels)

Rear console
Used when the accessory is  
rear mounted. Not ridger. Cat. no. 91057000100

Wheels set 12”

Cat. no. 91053000100

Rain cover

Cat. no. 40-11720
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	 Adjustable handle in all directions. Easy  
fastening of the handle provides maximum 
support during work.

	 Gas handle integrated gas handle. 

	 Rotor knives are bolted and detachable  
which give the possibility of using the 
machine in narrow places of 30cm or in big 
areas with a working width of 85cm. Each 
knife can be dismounted and exchanged in a 
quick and easy way. Knives are made of heat 
treated steel.

	 Strong gear chain box with high durability. 
Transmission with one forward speed and one 
reverse speed.

	 Rear adapter fits a big range of accessories 
such as ridger, plough, rake and many more.

	 Double gas handle gives security against 
faulty use of the gears and minimises the risk 
of overloading the belt drive.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Lilli 572 B
Photo shown with extention rotors,  
to be ordered separately

Engine: 5.5 HP B&S
Tank size: 3.6 litres
Transmission: 1 forward og 1 reverse
Rotation speed: 180 rmp 
Working width: 30-85 cm
Working depth: 33 cm
Multi adjustable handle
Detachable and bolted blades  
Weight: 51 kg.

Cat. no. 40057240100 
Lilli 572 TG
As Lilli 572 B but  
with a 5 HP Power Line engine

Cat. no.  40057260100

Lilli 532 B
As Lilli 532 TG but  
with a 5.5 HP B&S engine

Cat. no. 40053240100 

See video on  
www.texas.dk

1 gear forward + 1 reverse

Multi adjustable handle
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Futura 6003
A multi machine with muscles

Texas introduces an upgraded version of our well known Futura series.  

With a solid construction, this versatile machine can be used as a 

powerful tiller as well as a strong ploughing machine that does the job 

for the demanding user. Easy change of speeds (no belts needed). The 

universal adapter ensures a large range of accessories such as 16” wheels, 

heavy duty iron wheels, turning ploug, trailer with seat etc. 

 The number of work purposes are endless if you are an owner of a Texas 

Futura machine. 3 engine options available.

1

2

3

4

5
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Futura 6003 R
Engine: Robin Subaru 6 HP
Tank size: 3.6 litres
Transmission: 2 forward+1 reverse in intergrated gear box
Rotor rotation speed: 90 RPM
Standard 3 knife rotor set
Working widths: 1 knife set 36 cm /
2 knives set 64 cm / 3 knives set 83 cm
Working depth: 33 cm
Detachable and bolted knives
Universal rear mounting plate
Support wheels fully adjustable and foot operated
Basic weight without weight blocks: 62kg

Cat. no. 90145525100 

Futura 6003 TG
As Futura 6003 R  
but with a 6 HP  
Power Line TG650B engine

Cat. no. 90145570100 

Futura 6003B B&S 6,5
As Futura 6003 R  
but with a 6.5 HP  
B&S Vanguard engine
Cat. no. 90145545100 

Engine: Choose between 3 engine options: 

TG650 6HP Powerline engine at high •	
quality and low costs.

B&S 6,5HP well known brand and classic •	
engine.

Robin Subaru EX17 6HP professional •	
engine constructed for 3000 hours of use.

Strong gear box with integrated gear shift 
(no belts are needed for this task) that 
ensures maximum strength even for heavy 
garden work.

Rear adapter fits most accessories available. 
Easy to use, no tools needed and made in 
solid metal.

Transport wheels with ball bearings and  
foot operated support bracket that allows 
for quick conversion to transport mode 
and vice visa. This system is unique for the 
Futura and makes it very easy to transport 
the machine despite the high weight of the 
machine.

Adjustable handle allows the correct work-
ing position for all tasks. Can be side adju-
sted when ploughing or cultivating to avoid 
walking directly on the trail.

Rotor knives made in hardened steel and 
bolted for easy exchange should a breakage 
occur. Standard working width of 85 cm can 
be reduced to 30 cm by disassembling the 
number of rotor sets.

Ergonomic cluch handle for easy  
engagement of gear box.

Support Wheel

Foot operated support 
wheels. Easy and quick 
usable system which 
transforms the machine 
from working mode till 
transport mode. The 
wheels have ball bea-
rings.

Cluch handle

Ergonamic  
operation.

See video on  
www.texas.dk
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Ajustable handle

Multi adjustable handle can 
be moved in all directions. 
A solid metal lock secures 
the handle in the desired 
position even during very 
demanding work.

Gear box

2 speed forward and 1 speed 
reverse. Adjust the speed for any 
purpose you need and depending 
on the accessory you work with. No 
risk of belt overloading and no need 
of exchanging belts when speed is 
changed.

ACCESSORIES
Weeder 60 cm

Cat. no. 91070000100  

Wheels set 16”

Cat. no. 91065500100

Ridger for Futura

Cat. no. 91060500100 

Wheel weights set  
21,5kg each

Cat. no. 91098000100

Plough 6”
Cat. no. 91093000100 

Side disc set

Cat. no. 91065600100

Rake 80 cm

Cat. no. 91062500100 

Iron wheels set 16”

Cat. no. 91065700100

Potatoe plough

Cat. no. 91061200100 

Front attachment plate

Cat. no. 91065800100

Weeder 65 cm

Cat. no. 91061500100 

Basis front weight  
12 kg

Cat. no. 91090000100 
(Needs front attachment plate)

Snow blade 75 cm  
including attachment

Cat. no. 92000160100 
(Needs front attachment

 plate and 16” wheels)

Extra front weight 
12 kg

Cat. no. 91090500100

Trailer  
with seat and brake

Cat. no. 91200150100 
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Texas Pro Trac 2-wheeled tractor
 - versatile machines with 

incredible power
The Texas Pro Trac series are universal two-wheeled tractors that cover the 

needs of a professional user.

The models range from Pro Trac 500 up to Pro Trac 900 available with both 

gasoline and diesel engines.

Handling is simple and straight forward despite the power and size of the 

machines.

Large amount of accessories available. The Pro Trac can be converted to a 

sweeper simply by removing the rear tiller and then attach the sweeper unit 

to the quick clutch without the use of tools.

	E ngine: Strong and reliable gasoline or diesel engines 
available from 5HP up to 9HP with electric starter.

	 Gear box: The gear box is of very high quality and guar-
antee you a reliable working platform. The gear box com-
ponents are of high quality materials which are used in 
the assembly proces. The shift between the forward and 
reverse gear is easy and quickly made.

	 Handle bar: Handle bar with anti vibration increases the 
user comfort during long working days. Further more the 
handle can be turned 180 degrees depending on which 
accessories that are used. A plastic cover on top of the 
handle bar protects all wires and other sensitive parts and 
gives a nice design of the machine.

	 Gear: Differential gear is available on the 900 model which 
means that the machine can be used even on slippery sur-
faces with better traction. At the same time the wheels can 
turn in oppersit direction which makes it easier to change 
direction of the machine when working.

	 Quick clutch: Exchange accessories easily and without the 
use of tools. Fits all accessories for Pro Trac and Pro Sweep 
series.

Pro Trac 900DE 

Engine: 9 HP - diesel Power Line TD 900E
Electric starter 
Transmission:  
(rearmounted accessories): 4 forward, 3 reverse  
(frontmounted accessories): 3 forward, 3 reverse
Wheel size: 5.00x10 
Quick clutch
Weight: 125 kg.

Cat. no. 90041260

 

1
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Pro Trac 500R 

Engine: 5 HP - gasoline Power Line TG 550
Starter: Recoil 
Transmission  
(rearmounted accessories): 1 forward, 1 reverse 
(frontmounted accessories): 1 forward, 1 reverse
Wheel size: 4.00x8  
Weight: 51 kg.

Cat. no. 42020865

 
Pro Trac 555R 

Engine: 5 HP - gasoline Power Line TG 550
Starter: Recoil 
Transmission  
(rearmounted accessories): 3 forward, 2 reverse
(frontmounted accessories): 2 forward, 2 reverse
Wheel size: 3.50x8 
Quick clutch  
Weight: 65 kg.

Cat. no. 55520870

Pro Trac 700D 

Engine: 6 HP - diesel Power Line TD 600
Starter: Recoil 
Transmission  
(rearmounted accessories):  3 forward, 2 reverse
(frontmounted accessories):2 forward, 2 reverse
Wheel size: 5.00x10 
Quick clutch 
Weight: 115 kg.

Cat. no. 70020960 

The Pro Trac’s are easily converted 
in to a professional Sweeper  
machine. See page 25
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ACCESSORIES Pro Trac 700 - 900
Rotary tiller
Needs 4.00 x 8. Cat. no. 984611  

(Pro Trac 900 - 37-68 cm) 
Cat. no. 984511  

(Pro Trac 700 - 37-58 cm)                

Sweeper 80 - 100 cm
Cat. no. 93500080100  

(Pro Trac 700 and 900 -80 cm)
Cat. no. 93500100100  
(Pro Trac 900 100 cm)

Single plough
Needs attachement frame

Cat. no. 943122                   

Turning plough
Needs attachement frame

Cat. no. 943222                   

Ridger
Needs attachement frame

Cat. no. 944122                   

Rake 75cm

Cat. no. 93500500100                   

Rotor cutter 75cm
Needs front weight

Cat. no. 9L6411                   

Cutting bar 117cm

Cat. no. 9L6911                   

Snow blade 125cm

Cat. no. 9E6511                   

Snow thrower 70cm

Cat. no. 9E9622                   

Wheels set

Cat. no. 900112 (4.00 x 8)               
Cat. no. 900412 (5.00 x 10)

Light device complete 
ONLY 900DE

Cat. no. 93500350100                   

ACCESSORIES Pro Trac 500
Collection box
Mounted with sweeper Cat. no. 93300200100                   

Rotary tiller, 50 cm
Needs 4.00 x 8. Cat. no. 978511                   

Sweeper 80 cm
Cat. no. 93300080100                   

Cutting bar 96 cm
Cat. no. 9L2411                   

ACCESSORIES Pro Trac 555
Collection box
Mounted with sweeper Cat. no. 93300200100                   

Rotary tiller, 37 - 58 cm
Needs 4.00 x 8. Cat. no. 978911                   

Sweeper 80 cm
Cat. no. 93300180100                   

Cutting bar 117 cm
Cat. no. 9L2811                   

Snow blade 100 cm
Cat. no. 9E6411                  

Snow thrower 60 cm
Cat. no. 9E6922                   

EXTRA
Front weight Cat. no. 9G4812 

Attachment frame Cat. no. 945322

Pulling bar Cat. no. 9F4212 

Counter part for quick clutch Cat. no. 954812  

Iron Wheels - only 700 Cat. no. 920312    
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Texas Lawn edgers and scarifiers
 This unique range of lawn edgers will enable you to cut the 

lawns in perfect shapes in an easy way. Chose between our electrical 

operated lawn edger with comfort and low noise or use our gasoline 

lawn edger for the more demanding tasks where total monouvability 

and power is needed.

Texas scarifiers are highly efficient either as the electrical combi version 

or our professional gasoline driven machines with mouvable knives in 

hardened steel and height adjustment.  Can be used for professionel 

needs or rental business.

Lawn edger EC1400
Motor: 1400 Watt
Working depth: 15, 25, 38 mm
Adjustable handle
Telescope bar
Weight: 7 kg

Cat. no. 90062053 

Lawn edger EC2600
Engine: 26 cc - 2-stroke Power Line
Working depth: 10, 20, 30 mm
Adjustable handle
Telescope bar
Weight: 7.5 kg

Cat. no. 90062059

Texas MPC1200-2-in-1
Effect: 1200 Watt
Collection box: 33 Ltr
Working width: 30 cm 
Hight adjustment: 3 positions  

Cat. no. 90062098  

Effective lawn  
scarifier / airator 

MPC1200 is a combined scarifier and 

ariator. that cleans the lawn for moss 

and aires the soil in one time.

Weed cleaner for lawn edger

Removes weed and moss  
easily and effectively.

Cat. no. 90062054
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Pro-Cut 460TG
Engine: 5 HP Power line TG500B
Transmission: Push
Working width: 46 cm
Rotor diameter: 210 mm
Steel deck
48 all metal moving knives of hardened steel
Height adjustable rotor
Foldable handle bar
Weight: 66 kg

Cat. no. 91546060100

 

Pro-Cut 460B
As Pro Cut 460TG,  
but with 5.5 HP B&S engine

Cat. no. 91546040100

 

Easy adjusustment of the 
working height. The red 
handle is used for conversion 
into transport mode.

48 heat treatered and 
movable knives. Great  
durability and long life  
time even when  
used in professional  
conditions.
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Texas lawn Products 
- the perfect treatment for the grass

An interesting selection of products for the hobby user, which will complete 

your lawn product range and add the possibility to sell interesting and unique 

products.

Unique and sellable designs and egonomy are keywords  

concerning this range of products.

Noiseless and 
4 features

Incl. trimmer/lawn edger

Use the lawn mower as a trimmer  
or lawn edger with this accessory kit.
– easy to assemble.

                Collection box
Cat. no. 90062008

 

Extra battery
Cat. no. ES002
 

Texas EKO 360 Combi
Motor: 24 volt battery 10 Ah
Working width: 35 cm
Knife: Metal
Mulching: Yes
Collecting box: 35 ltr
Working time from: 40 - 60 min
Ball bearing
Height adjustment: Central 6 pos. 28-75 mm
Weight: 22 kg

Cat. no. 90062094

Spinner 40 H
Working width: 40 cm
Deck material/Wheels: Steel
Height adjustment: 15-32 mm
Weight: 8.5 kg

Cat. no. 90062010

Texas Spinner Alu 38H
Working width : 38 cm
Deck material/Wheels: Aluminium 
Cutting height: 15-55 mm 
Untouchable knives

Cat. no. 90062007 

Battery operated



 

 

15
Garden 2009 · www.texas.dk

Texas Combi SP 46 TR
Engine: TG475 Power Line 4.75HP gasoline 
Self propelled 
Working width: 46 cm 
Collection bag: 60 ltr
Deck: Steel 
Ball bearings
Height adjustment: Central 5 pos. 25-70 mm
Weight: 35 kg

Cat. no. 90066023 
Texas Combi SP 46
As Texas SP 46 TR but  
not self propelled

Cat. no. 90066013

Texas Combi SP 46TR/W - High Wheeler 
Engine: TG475 Power Line 4.75HP gasoline 
Self propelled 
Working width: 46 cm 
Collection bag: 60 ltr
Deck: Steel 
Ball bearings
Height adjustment: Central 5 pos. 25-70 mm 
Weight: 36 kg

Cat. no. 90066025 

New high 
wheeler design

Rain cover for lawn mower
Cat. no. 40-11720  
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Texas lawn mowers
Texas presents a interesting range of gasoline lawn mowers. The 

lawn mowers are fitted with a 4-stroke  4,75 HP Power Line engine. There 

are two lines of lawn mowers in the range – The range is available with 

either 46 cm or 50 cm cutting width, which give the users possibility to 

find the lawn mower exact for their demand. 

On the combi models you have the possibility to use the lawn mower 

with collection bag, rear discharge or mulching, which gives flexibility 

for the user.  Finally the range is based on a new Texas design which 

differentiates the mowers from similar models, and this combined with a 

competitive price gives a very interesting range of lawn mowers.   

Garden SP 50 (push)
As SP 50 TR but  
not self propelled

Cat. no. 90066012 

Garden SP 50 TR
Engine: Power Line TG475 gasoline 4.75HP
Self propelled
Cutting width: 50 cm
Colleciton box: 50 ltr
Deck:  Steel
Height adjustment: Central, 5 pos., 30-75 mm
Ball bearings
Soft grip handle
Weight: 37 kg

Cat. no. 90066022 

Collection bag
Ideal for most types of gardens, where the grass is 

cut regularly. The grass is collected into the big 60 

l. collection bag and leaves the lawn in a beautiful 

condition – with no trace of grass pieces.

The collection bag can also be used in the autumn 

to vacuum the lawn for leafs and small branches.

Rear discharge 
Suitable for places, where the grass is not cut so 

often and where it is therefore long. 

A collection bag would quickly be full and should 

be emptied many times. With a rear discharged lawn 

mower, you will get the work done faster and easier.

Mulching 
Mulching is easy and gives a nice result. With the 

mulching plug fitted into the lawn mower, the grass 

is cut into very small pieces, which will disappear 

down into the lawn – and works as a natural 

fertilizer. Mulching however, requires a regular lawn 

mowing, 1-2 times per week, where the grass is dry, 

in order to get the best result.

Texas Combi SP 50 TR/W - High Wheeler
Engine: TG475 Power Line 4.75HP gasoline 
Self propelled 
Working width: 50 cm 
Collection bag: 60 ltr
Deck: Steel
Ball bearings
Height adjustment: Central 7 pos. 25-75 mm
Weight: 37.5 kg

Cat. no. 90066027 
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Accessories - Lawn tractor
Lawn spiker 120 cm

Cat. no. 90053032

Drum 65 cm

Cat. no. 699024

Collection box for grass  
and moss 96 cm
Capacity: 300 litres Cat. no. 90053031

Scarifier 96 cm

Cat. no. 90053033

Rake 120 cm

Cat. no. 90053035

Big trailer – can be tiped
Loading capacity: 300 Kg
Loading size: 154x95x35 cm

Cat. no. 90053030

Small trailer – can be tiped
Loading capacity: 150 Kg
Loading size: 97x76x30 cm Cat. no. 90053034

Texas Garden MT 510
Engine: 4.75 HP 4-takt Power Line
Height adjustment: 3 pos., 25-55 mm
Working width: 50 cm
Weight: 27 kg

Cat. no. 90066002

Rain cover for lawn mower
Cat. no. 40-11720  
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Texas Brush cutters
 and trimmers

Texas has developed a product range of cost effective and strong brush 

cutters and trimmers in a reliable quality. The range goes from 30 cc up to 

43cc and engines are 2-stroke or 4-stroke with high power rate. The brush 

cutters are developed in a unique Danish design, which gives a different and 

very attractive line of brush cutters.. The brush cutters have low vibration 

and offers high level or ergonomic with comfortable carrying harness and 

ergonomic adjustable handles.

A range of nylon trimmer lines and cutting blades is available.  

Further more a general range of accessories is available in  

our Tex Part packaging.

Advantages 
with a 
Lithium 
battery 

•	 Always ready for use  

•	 almost no self discharge 

•	 up to 50 percent lower weight and better effect 

than the traditional battery. 

•	 It makes the machine lighter and more 

manageable.  

•	 Charger 80 percent at half the normal charging 

time – it gives only short breaks by working. 

•	 The battery does not have to be discharged  

before new charging 

•	 Lithium batteries are environmental  

friendly 

Texas trimmer ET 18 Li 
Battery: 18 volt Lithium 1.3 Ah
Capasity: 25 - 35 min
Charging time: 3-5 hours 
Cutting width: 23 cm  
Weight: 2.5 kg

Cat. no. 90063057 

Lawn edger

See page 30

ET 1000
Motor: 900 watt / 230 volt
Cutting width: 38 cm
Handle: 2-handle w. softgrip
Cutting line diameter: 2 mm
Weight: 5 kg

Cat. no. ET1000 

Texas Trimmer GTX300
Engine: 2-stroke Euro 2 / 30cc
Revolutions: 7500 rpm
Recoil start
Carburettor: Membran
Trimmer Head: tap´n go 2.0 mm
Cutting width: 40 cm
D-handle
Curved shaft
Weight: 5.1 kg

Cat. no. 90062035 

2-in-1
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Texas Brushcutter CG430B
Engine: 2-stroke / 43 cc
Revolutions: 6500 rpm
Recoil start
Carburettor: Membran
Trimmer head: tap´n go 2.4 mm
Cutting width: 40 cm w. line
3-tooth cutting blade
Cutting width: 25 cm w. blade
Straight shaft
Incl. Luxery harness
Weight: 8.2 kg

Cat. no. CG430B 

Texas Brushcutter BC335/4
Engine: 4-stroke / 33.5cc
Tank capacity: 0.65 ltr
Cutting width: 42 cm w. line
Trimmerhead: Tap´n go 2.4mm
3-tooth cutting blade
Cutting width: 25 cm w. blade
V-handle
Straight Shaft
Incl. pro harness
Weight: 6.9kg

Cat. no. 90062038 

Professional double harness 
which is constructed with a solid 
support plate. The support plate 
and the comfortable pads give 
an optimal balance of weight 
and spare the arms during use. 

The harness has quick adjusting 
straps, to make it fit optimal.  

Texas Brushcutter BCX300
Engine: 2-stroke Euro 2 / 30cc
Recoil start
Carburettor: Membran
Trimmer head: tap´n go 2.4 mm
Cutting width: 40 cm w. line
4-tooth cutting blade
Cutting width: 23 cm w. blade
V-handle
Straight shaft
Incl. pro harness
Weight: 6 kg

Cat. no. 90062036 

4-Stroke

Texas Brushcutter BCX320 
As BCX300 but with 32 cc engine
Cat. no. 90062037
 

Double harness 
with comfortable shoul-

der pads and hip pad 
which gives a good balance 

of weight and minimize strain in 
the arms during use. 

Luxery harness

Professional  
harness
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Texas chain saws and 
hedge trimmers

Everyone with garden and hedge need a hedge trimmer, and why not 

choose a hedge trimmer which has all the qualities which will help 

you to do the cutting. Texas presents a range of hedge trimmers and 

the user can choose models with either an electric or gasoline engine, 

or a battery-powered model. The Electric hedge trimmers have the 

advantages that they are easy to maintain, economic in operation and 

they weigh less than the gasoline models. With Texas gasoline hedge 

trimmers you are free and flexible without any cables.

Hedge Trimmer SH 650
Engine: 650 Watt / 230 volt
Bar lenght: 610 mm
Cutting width: 24 mm
Handle: turnable 180° 
Aluminum bar
Weight: 4,2 kg

Cat. no. 90063059 

Hedge trimmer SHT 650

Engine: 650 Watt / 230 Volt
Bar Lenght: 610 mm
Cutting width: 20 mm
Handle: turnable180°
Aluminium bar
Weight: 4,1 kg

Cat. no. SHT650

Hedge trimmer HT 260

Engine: 2-stroke / 26 cc
Bar Length: 600 mm
Cutting width: 27 mm
Weight: 5,4 kg

Cat. no. 90062029

 
Turnable  

handle

 
Turnable  

handle

 
Turnable  

handle

 
Long  

cutting bar

Hedge trimmer SH 18 Li
Battery: 18 Volt Lithium 1.3Ah
Capacity: 35-45 min
Sword length: 52 cm
Cutting width: 14 mm
Handle: turnable 180 degrees
Front handle: 3 positions
Aluminium bar
Weight: 2,5 kg 

Cat. no. 90063058 
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TS 450-18
Engine: 2-stroke 45 cc  / 1.1 kW 
Ignition system: Electronic ignition
Caburator: walbro
Adjustment of chain: Demand tools
Chain brake: Yes
Lubrication of chain: Automatic
Lenght of saw bar: 45 cm
Weight: 6.5 kg

Cat. no. 90063009 

TS 372-16
Engine: 2-stroke 37.2 cc / 1 kW
Ignition system: Electronic ignition
Adjustment of chain: Demand tools
Chain brake: Yes
Lubrication of chain: Automatic
Lenght of saw bar: 40 cm
Weight: 5.5 kg

Cat. no. 90063004 

TS 500-18
Engine: 2-stroke 49.3 cc / 2.2 kW
Carburettor: Walbro
Length of saw bar: 45 cm 
Adjustment of chain: Manual (with tool)
Lubrication of chain: Automatic
Tank capacity: 600ml
Oil capacity: 260ml
Weight: 7 kg

Cat. no. 90063003 

EK 2000-40
Engine: 2000 Watt / 230 Volt
Bar Lenght: 40 cm
Chain brake
Toolless adjustment of chain
Automatic lubrication
Weight: 4,6 kg

Cat. no. 90063002 

See page 30
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Texas Cleaning machines
Texas presents a range of cleaning machines, which are suitable 

for different cleaning jobs in the garden. In this range you find products 

with an electric motor, gasoline engine, or battery-powered products, 

which give the users possibility to find the product exactly for their 

needs. Ergonomic and user-friendly features have high priority on these 

products, and it gives the user good experience by working in the 

garden.  This range makes sure that you can find a cleaning machine for 

each of the 4 seasons! 

Texas Power Cart 120
Whether you work in the stable or at the riding school, you launch 

into greater garden or building projects. Most of us know how it 

feels to have signs of pain in the back during our work with the 

wheelbarrow. But why struggle when the job can be done without? 

The 24 Volt battery ensures a working speed that goes up to 4.2 km/h. 

The combination of the dump body and a working height on 94 cm 

this wheelbarrow is an efficient and an ergonomically correct tool  

for a professional as well as a private consumer.     

Battery
Included is an extra 24V/10 
AH battery with a build in 
handle to ensure that the 
work can be done without 
interruptions. Approx. 2 
hours working time per 
charge.

Sealed up engine
The engine is enclosed 
in the front wheel to 
protect the engine 
against impact and 
weather. 

Ingenious tip
The bed of the 
wheel barrow 
which can load up 
to 120 kg can easily 
be tipped by using 
the single handle. 

Leafblower BV2400 
Motor: 2400 Watt / 230 Volt
Max blowing speed: 270 km/h
Suction capacity: 14 m3/min
Collection bag: 35 litres (Reduces 
volume up to 10 times)
Carrying strap
Softgrip
Weight 4,5 kg

Cat. no. BV2400 

Leafblower GVB 31 
Engine: 2-stroke 31 cc Euro 2 
Max blowing speed: 250 km/h
Suction capacity: 12 m3/min
Collection bag: 35 litres
Weight: 6,3 kg

Cat. no. 90063006 

Texas Power Cart 120
Motor: 350 Watt 24V/10Ah
Capacity: 120 kg 
Speed: 0- 4.2 km/t
working time: 2 hours 
Weight: 75 kg Incl battery 
width: 80 cm.

Cat. no. 90063062 
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Snow Buster 560
Engine: 5,5 HP Power Line 
Transmission: 3 forward & 1 reverse
Working width: 56 cm
Working height: 51 cm
Throwing distance: 10-15 meter
Weight: 72 kg

Cat. no. 90062045 

Centrifuge spreader CS2500
Capacity: 25 ltr
Max spreading width: 2 m
Adjustable dosing 
Big pneumatic wheels
Weight: 10 kg.

Cat. no. 90052014 

High pressure cleaner HP160
Motor: 2200 Watt / 230 Volt
Max pressure: 160 bar
Working pressure: 100 bar
Capacity: 6.5 l/min
Auto start / stop function 
Incl. multispeed lance,  
turbo lance, Soap container 
Foldable handle 
Weight: 9 kg.

Cat. no. HP160 

Transportable leafblower ELS 2500 
Motor: 2500 Watt / 230 Volt  
Collection bag: 45 litres
Max blowing speed: 270 km/h 
Suction capacity: 20m3/min
Weight: 11 Kg

Cat. no. 90063005 

Snow Buster 450
Engine: 4,0 HP Power Line 
Working width: 52 cm
Working height: 26 cm
Throwing distance: 2-8 meter
Weight: 38 kg

Cat. no. 90062044
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Texas Sweepers
 – all year cleaning machines

Texas Sweepers - unique designed cleaning machines for use at both summer 

and winter time. 

The Texas sweeper line consists of the following models: Mini Sweep - Handy 

Sweep - Pro Sweep. All machines are highly ergonomically designed and offer 

simplicity in use with high effectiveness in the work carried out. 

Use the machines for cleaning of leafs, sand and dirt around houses, blocks, 

parking spaces etc. Due to the strong construction of the  

brushes the Handy Sweep and Pro Sweep series are also  

ideal for snow cleaning.

Mini Sweep
The Mini Sweep is a smart multi machine that sweeps around 

houses and other smaller areas. It can be used for many 

purposes and with a variety of accessories.

Mini Sweep 450X
Engine: 1.2 HP 2-stroke
Working width: 42 cm
Brush diamater: 24 cm
3 adjustable sweeper positions
Adjustable handle
Weight: 20 kg

Cat. no. 90225534100 

Handy Sweep 600B
Engine: 5.5 HP 4-stroke B&S Powerbuilt
Transmission: 1 forward + 1 reverse
Speed: 3 km/h
Working width: 60 cm
Brush diamater: 350 mm
3 adjustable sweeper positions
Brush speed: 500 rpm
Weight: 60 kg

Cat. no. 90227540100 
Handy Sweep 600TG
As 600B but with a 5 HP 4-stroke  
Power Line TG500 engine

Cat. no. 90227560100 

cultivating rotors 
are included

Accessories Handy  Sweep 600

Snowblade
Cat. no. 90228500100

Collection box
Ideal for use in dry conditions  
– reduces dust

Cat. no. 90228000100

Accessories MiniSweep 450X

Scarifier 45 cm
Cat. no. 91020200100

Lawn edger
Cat. no. 91020400100

Lawn spiker 24 cm
Cat. no. 91020600100

Weed cleaner
Cat. no. 91020800100

Ridger
Cat. no. 91020700100

See video on  
www.texas.dk
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Pro Sweep 900DE - 100 cm

Engine: 9 HP - diesel Power Line TD 900E
Electric starter 
Transmission  
(frontmounted acc.): 3 forward, 3 reverse
(rearmounted acc.):  4 forward, 3 reverse
Wheel size: 5.00x10 
Quick clutch 
3 adjustable sweeper positions
Weight: 225 kg.

Cat. no. 90190060100 

Pro Sweep 700D - 80 cm

Engine: 6 HP - diesel Power Line TD 600
Starter: Recoil 
Transmission  
(frontmounted acc.): 2 forward, 2 reverse
(rearmounted acc.): 3 forward, 2 reverse
Wheel size: 5.00x10 
Quick clutch 
3 adjustable sweeper positions
Weight: 206 kg.

Cat. no. 90170060100 

Accessories 
See on page 11

Pro Sweep 500 R

Engine: 5 HP TG550 Power Line 
Transmission: 1 forward & 1 reverse
Working width: 80 cm
Brush diamater: 450 mm
3 adjustable sweeper positions
Weight: 99 kg.

Cat. no. 90156060100

See video on  
www.texas.dk

See video on  
www.texas.dk
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Texas log splitters
When the autumn and winter is approaching there is nothing like 

spending an evening together with your friends or family in front of the fire place. 

And now you can get some assistance with the hard work cutting the wood so 

that you have more time to spend with your family and less time doing the actual 

work. 

Texas presents a line of log splitters which fits most needs, if you need a small 

handy log splitter which is easy to transport and bring along to your summer 

residence or if you need a larger capacity for your amount of wood. In the 

development of this range attention has been drawn to obtaining a unique and 

safe user comfort. 

With Texas Power Saw 2200 you can 
quickly handle the hard work sawing 
wood. With a motor of 2200 Watt it can 
saw lengths up to 1,5 m with maximum 
diameter of 130 mm. The electric motor 
is furthermore equipped with a motor 
brake, which automatically turns off the 
motor at overload.

Power Split 520 H

Motor: 1500 Watt / 230 volt
Capacity: 5 tons 
Working length: 52 cm
Horizontal working position
2 hand operation
Weight: 50,5 kg

Cat. no. 90052096

Steel table for Power Split 520 H
Cat. no. 90052095

Power Saw 2201

Motor: 2200 Watt / 230 volt
Cutting diameter: 125 mm
Blade: 400 mm
Weight: 51 kg

Cat. no. 90052000

Power Split 800 H - electric

Motor: 1800 Watt / 380 Volt
Capacity: 8 tons
Working length: 63 cm
Horizontal working position
2 hand operation
Weight: 150 kg

Cat. no. 90052003

Easy operation

Power Split 
520 H is equiped  
with 2 handels for easy  
and safe operation

Cross splitter head Collector plates Trailer hook
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Power Split 600VG - Gasoline

Engine: 5 HP TG500B Power Line
Capacity: 6 ton
Working length: 50 / 105 cm
Vertical working position
2 hand operation
Weight: 128 kg

Cat. no. 90052007

Power Split 601 V 

Motor: 3000 watt / 380 volt
Capacity: 6 ton
Working length: 50 / 105 cm
Vertical working position
2 hand operation
Weight: 128 kg

Cat. no. 90052005

Power Split 600 V

Motor: 2200 watt / 230 volt
Capacity: 6 ton
Working length: 50 / 105 cm
Vertical working position
2 hand operation
Weight: 128 kg

Cat. no. 90052006

Cross splitter head

Cat. no. 90052008

Power Split 700H
Motor: 1800 watt / 230V  
Kapacitet: 7 ton
Working lenght: 52 cm
Weight: 77 kg

Cat. no. 90052001 
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Gasoline water pump TGP 40-35
Engine: 2-stroke / 40.2 cc 
Recoil start
Hose size: 1.5”
Capacity: 15 m3/h
Pressure height: 35 m
Suction height: 8 m
Weight: 10.5 kg

Cat. no. TGP40-35

Earth auger NEG 52

Motor: 52 cc 2-stroke
Drilling depth: 70 cm
Ergonomic handle
Extention bar can be adapted
Excl. drills
Weight: 10.5 kg

Cat. no. NEG52

Submersible pump DW 550  
for dirty water

Motor: 550 Watt / 230 Volt
Max capacity: 10.5 m3/h
Pressure height: 7,5 m
Suction depth: 8 m
Particle filter max. 35 mm
Weight: 5.1 kg

Cat. no. DW550

100 mm Drill

Cat. no. 55720040
 
150 mm Drill

Cat. no. 55720170
 
200 mm Drill

Cat. no. 55720350
 
Extention bar 40 cm

Cat. no. 55750360
 

Texas Off Roader
 With the strong ”Bison” ATV you get a workhorse that can perform the 

neccessary assistance for all heavy and demarding tasks. Often used by farmers, 

forrest workers and people with big land areas. Change to 4 wheel drive for 

maximun grib and stability. The big engine and the strong front winch enables 

you to outpower any heavy job you may have to do!

Texas power tools
Use the water pumps, generators and earth auger for various tasks. Easy to 

transport and use and with reliable engine. 

Texas TGH2301
Engine: 4-stroke / 3.7 HP 
Max capacity: 2300 watt
Starter: Recoil
Tank capacity: 12 litre
Plug: 2x230 volt - 1x12 volt
Weight: 43 kg

Cat. nr. TGH2301 
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Easy readable display Electric gear shift and 
shift from 2WD to 4WD.

Tow bar for trailers  
and other accessories

Big engine with high 
power and reliability

Shock absorber for  
off-road terrain

Powerful winch for logs or 
other heavy material.

Remote controlled.

Off-Roader Bison 400 4x4

Engine: 4-stroke / 400 cc oilcooled
Power: 16 HP / 12 kW
Starter: Electric / recoil
Transmission: 5 forward, 1 reverse
Gear shift: Electric
- automatic or hand controled
Transmission on wheels: 4x4
Speed: 80 km/h
Wheel size: 25x8-12 / 25x10-12
Weight: 260 kg

Cat. no. 90052069 



30
Garden 2009 · www.texas.dk

Tex Parts
Choose the accessories you need in our wide Tex Parts 

assortment.

We offer nice packaging ready solutions to put in the shop and 

competitive prices. The Tex Parts give you a change to increase the 

sales and add value to you product range with a comprehensive 

range of products.

Brush cutters & trimmers Tex Parts
Extra line 2,0 mm - app. 130 m.....................................................Cat. no. 62005200 

Extra line 2,4 mm - app. 90 m........................................................Cat. no. 62005240 

Extra line 3,0 mm - app. 60 m........................................................Cat. no. 62005300 

Extra line 4,0 mm - app. 35 m........................................................Cat. no. 62005400 

Trimmer line 1,0 mm - 15 m...........................................................Cat. no. 5011-00 

Trimmer line 1,3 mm - 15 m...........................................................Cat. no. 5013-00 

Trimmer line 1,6 mm - 15 m...........................................................Cat. no. 5012-00

Trimmer line 2,0 mm - 15 m...........................................................Cat. no. 5016-00 

Trimmer line 2,4 mm - 15 m...........................................................Cat. no. 5015-00 

Trimmer line 3,0 mm - 15 m...........................................................Cat. no. 5017-00 

Trimmer head 2,4mm (Useed foor CG2300B)..........................Cat. no. 402980 

Trimmer head 2,4mm 

(Used for CG250E and CG260E).....................................................Cat. no. 402981

Smal new type 2,0mm 

(Used for CG250E and CG260E).....................................................Cat. no. 404333 

Trimmerhead complete 10mm.....................................................Cat. no. 402982 

3-tooth blade plastic.........................................................................Cat. no. 5503-250 

3-tooth blade metal..........................................................................Cat. no. 5603-250 

4-tooth blade plastic.........................................................................Cat. no. 5504-250 

4-tooth blade metal..........................................................................Cat. no. 5604-250 

8-tooth metal blade..........................................................................Cat. no. 5608-250 

80-tooth metal blade........................................................................Cat. no. 5680-250 

Luxury carrying sling........................................................................Cat. no. 5200 

Wood working products Tex Parts

Accessories for chain saws
Chain saw files 3 pcs 4 mm.............................................................Cat. no. 40-10140 

Chain saw file with support 4mm................................................Cat. no. 40-10040H 

Chain saw file 3 pcs 4,8 mm...........................................................Cat. no. 40-10148 

Chain saw file with support 4,8 mm...........................................Cat. no. 40-10048H 

File Kit 3/8 4mm..................................................................................Cat. no. 40-10060 

File kit 4,8 mm.....................................................................................Cat. no. 40-10070 

Saw chains in Tex Part packagings
Chain for saw - 44 links (91VSG-44E)..........................................Cat. no. 40-103 

Chain for saw - 45 links (91VSG-45E)..........................................Cat. no. 40-104 

Chain for saw - 49 links (91VSG-49E)..........................................Cat. no. 40-109 

Chain for saw - 50 links (91VSG-50E)..........................................Cat. no. 40-110 

Chain for saw - 52 links (91VSG-52E)..........................................Cat. no. 40-111

Chain for saw 115 (91VSC-54E).....................................................Cat. no. 40-115

Chain for saw - 64 links (21BPC-64E)...........................................Cat. no. 40-210

Chain for saw - 72 links (21BPC-72E)...........................................Cat. no. 40-213 

Chain for saw - 57 links (91VSG-57E)..........................................Cat. no. 40-250 

Chain for saw - 55 links (91VSG-55E)..........................................Cat. no. 40-260 

Chain for saw - 56 links (91VSC-56E)...........................................Cat. no. 40-270 

Chain for saw - 64 links (95VP-64E)..............................................Cat. no. 40-314 

Oil products Tex Parts
Hydraulic Oil 1 ltr Texamatic 7045...............................................Cat. no. 90306479 

Multifak 0,5 ltr. Grease for the chain case  
for every tiller.......................................................................................Cat. no. 90306500 

2-stroke oil 0,1 ltr................................................................................Cat. no. 90306480 

2-stroke oil 1,0 ltr................................................................................Cat. no. 90306483 

Chain oil 1,0 ltr....................................................................................Cat. no. 90306490 

Chain oil 4,0 ltr....................................................................................Cat. no. 90306495 

SAE 30 Engine oil 0,6 ltr...................................................................Cat. no. 90306506 

Oil for hedge trimmer cutting edge 1 ltr,  
biological...............................................................................................Cat. no. 90306507 

Nozzle tube 400 g Hytex for PFS flex-shaft..............................Cat. no. 90306510

Gear oil 80W9042TR for Pro Trac gear +  
rotary tiller 4 ltr...................................................................................Cat. no. 90306502 

Oil change kit.......................................................................................Cat. no. 40-11335 

Engine oil MOTEX 1 ltr......................................................................Cat. no. 90306455 

Mix. Container for 2 stroke engines. For mixing 

gasoline and oil. Total capacity.....................................................Cat. no. 40-11450 

Various Tex Parts
40-11330 Universal starter cable with handle.........................Cat. no. 40-11330

595201 Safety helmet with front protection...........................Cat. no. 40-11700
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The Texas history...

The year is 1960  
“The Texas Year” 

The company Texas is founded in 1960 in Odense, 

Denmark. 

This is where the beginning of a business success 

takes place - but how did it all start up? 

Here follows some history. 
Andreas Petersen, a fresh and youthful son of a farmer 

from the Southern part of Denmark, had in the 1950’es 

the wish to see something of the big wide world. He 

wished to go to Texas in the USA. 

It was particularly the forestry, Andreas Petersen was 

interested in, and in the USA he got acquainted with 

a tool which within a couple of years should revolu-

tionize the forestry in Denmark: The chain saw. 

Sales possibilities in Denmark
After getting back to Denmark Andreas Petersen was 

convinced about the sales possibilities in the product 

for the Danish forests and forest workers. He quickly 

discovered an enormous interest in the products in 

the Danish forests and the success was instant.

Later came a rising interest for having the digging 

work in the kitchen garden mechanised. As a result 

Andreas Petersen started in 1964 import the English 

manufactured tiller under the name Auto Culto. 

Mr. “Texas” 

Andreas Petersen realised his dream about becoming 

independent and getting his own company. 

What was more natural than to name the company 

“TEXAS”? Not only because this was the nickname 

Andreas Petersen received when working in the 

forests but also because everything from “over there” 

was very popular in this particular period. 

Selling tillers
Andreas Petersen now participated in several fairs, 

which gave him the option to show the product and 

the interest was enormous. 

Consequently he started developing his own tiller for 

the Danish market and in January 1966 Andreas Pe-

tersen’s  first Danish manufactured tiller was a reality. 

Development of the  
company Texas
In the following years the company experienced an 

enormous growth. Stiga, the Swedish lawn mower 

manufacturer, caught interest in Andreas Petersen 

and his “garden machine”. 

This was the beginning of a true export adventure. 

During the following 10 years 60% of the production 

of the company was exported to more than 25 coun-

tries. Later on also many other partners in Europe 

helped founding the basis of Texas as an internatio-

nal company.

Through the years Texas has succeeded in maintai-

ning its market position and stay as one of the top 

suppliers and manufacturers within total solutions for 

the Garden and outdoor industry. 

Not alone due to the strong products, and wide 

product range, large range of accessories and a high 

quality after sales service. 

But also especially due to constant product develop-

ment in close dtialogue with the customers and 

users.

....read the full Texas story on www.texas.dk ! 
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